Order codes: ELUM143
Virtuoso 1000 Profile HEX
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Virtuoso 1000 Profile HEX  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Dimensions 588 x 390 x 522mm
Weight 8.5kg
Order code ELUM143
The Virtuoso 1000 HEX Profile features an advanced full colour LED system
that outputs a flat and even field and is suitable for many applications. HSIC
colour management allows you to create virtually any colour whilst the virtual
colour wheel provides direct access to many colours along with a 1,800K to
10,000K colour temperature control. On board features include DMX, RDM
and adjustable PWM rate. Due to the design of the body many common and
aftermarket lens tubes can fit directly onto the fixture allowing you to upgrade
to LED without having to replace your existing lens tubes. Sold as the body
only, with optional lenses and accessories. Compatible with most industry
standard lenses including Source 4.
www.prolight.co.uk Virtuoso 1000 Profile HEX  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - LCD display
02 - Function buttons
03 - PowerTwist TR1 output
04 - 5-Pin DMX output
05 - Fuse T6.3A 250V
06 - 5-Pin DMX input
07 - PowerTwist TR1 input
08 - Shutters
09 - Hanging bracket
    adjustment knob
10 - Carry handle
11 - Hanging bracket
In the box: 1 x fixture
& 1 x power cable
0307
10